



VERSIONE BAC AH02190

32	VALVOLA DI NON RITORNO	2	6235 (MAT. OT59)	AH02290
30	MOLLA	2	6240 (MAT. OT59)	AM12248
29	TAPPO VALVOLA DI NON RITORNO	2	6235 (MAT. OT59)	APB2036
28	O-RING 009 POLYPA/CR 2021 A.P.	2	---	AGS1420
18	STEMA 5/16 DIA. 8 ST. DIMENSIONE	2	---	AC1302K

VALVOLA REGOLAZIONE PRESSIONE AH02220

20	VALVOLA REGOLAZ. PRESSIONE	1	5278	AH02220
25	MOLLA	1	5279	AM12228
57	CUSCONE	1	6280	AB1180C
33	O-RING 610 POLYPA/CR 108 A.P.	1	---	AGS2300

VALIDO DAL

20/04/09 .....

52	TUBO DI ASPIRAZIONE	2	MA11076	---
54	VALVOLA SEMPRE LIBERO	2	MA11076	---
63	MOLLA	1	AM12288	7890
64	SPILLO VALVOLA SEMPRE LIBERO	1	AM12400	---
62	GRANNO 5x5 NERO UNI 5923	2	AGS1450	---
61	MOLLA LAMELLA 5x10,4	2	AGS1530	---
60	O-RING O-RZ POLYPA/CR 2325 A.P.	1	AP92150	6865
59	PASTIGLIA VALVOLA REGOLAZ. PRESS.	2	AGC1481	6280
58	PASTIGLIA NORMATIVA	1	AM11805	---
57	ROLINDO 3x4 8 ACC. CEMENT.	2	AG1201K	6535
56	ROLINDO 3x4 8 ACC. CEMENT.	2	AG1201K	6535
55	VALVOLA 3/4" ZINC UNI 5568 NERZO	4	AM14292	---
54	VITE M3x12 ZINC 7895	4	AM11162	---
53	CREMAGLIERA	1	AM11796	6290
52	O-RING O18 POLYPA/CR 2075 A.P.	2	AGS2320	6554
51	ANELLO DI GUIDA E/DWG 70	2	AGS2320	---
50	PISTONE	2	AGS1400	6534
49	GUARNIZIONE M/P 70x80	1	AM1121C	---
48	INORAMMAGGIO	1	AM11096	---
47	Boccicola 12x16x12	1	AM14782	---
46	VITE M6x95 ZINC UNI 5931	2	AM14088	6284
45	VITE M10x55 NERA UNI 5933	2	AM14465	---
44	VITE M6x40 ZINC UNI 5933	8	AM11936	6289
43	CORPO CON INORAMMAGGIO Z11	1	AGS2680	6032
42	CORRENDO	2	AP92106	---
41	BRONZINA	2	AM11588	---
40	SECCER E 35 UNI 7435	2	AGS2290	5909
39	O-RING 111 POLYPA/CR 3043 A.P.	1	AM15180	6834
38	DISTRIBUTTORE	1	AGS2240	---
37	O-RING 230 POLYPA/CR 4290 A.P.	2	AGS2300	---
36	O-RING 610 POLYPA/CR 108 A.P.	2	AGS2300	---
35	O-RING 610 POLYPA/CR 108 A.P.	2	AGS2300	---
34	O-RING 610 POLYPA/CR 108 A.P.	2	AGS2300	---
33	O-RING 610 POLYPA/CR 108 A.P.	2	AGS2300	---
32	O-RING 610 POLYPA/CR 108 A.P.	2	AGS2300	---
31	O-RING 610 POLYPA/CR 108 A.P.	2	AGS2300	---
30	MOLLA	2	AM11668	---
29	TAPPO VALVOLA DI NON RITORNO	2	AM11668	---
28	SECCER I 16 UNI 7437	1	AGS2040	---
27	DIAMO PER PRESSACAVO	2	AM11508	---
26	O-RING 009 POLYPA/CR 2021 A.P.	2	AM11508	7890
25	MOLLA	2	AM12228	5279
24	O-RING 008 POLYPA/CR 2018 A.P.	2	AGS2710	---
23	CUSCONE	1	APB2036	6070
22	TAPPO FERMO CUSCONE	1	APB2036	5959
21	CHAVE FIRM. 30	1	APB2036	6973
20	VALVOLA 3/4" ZINC 7895	2	AM12092	5278
19	STEMA 5/16 DIA. 8 ST. DIMENSIONE	2	AC1302K	---
18	O-RING 639 POLYPA/CR 167 A.P.	2	AGS2100	---
17	ANELLO SECCER 18 UNI 7437	2	AM11808	---
16	STEMA 5/16 DIA. 8 ST. DIMENSIONE	2	AM11808	---
15	CORPO POMPA DA L. 0,45	4	AM1134N	---
14	VITE M6x50 NERA UNI 5931	1	AM1134N	---
13	GRANNO 10x8 A FINITA ZINC 5927	1	AM11805	---
12	CORPO ACCORPIM. POMPA-MOTORE	1	AM11805	6838
11	PASTIGLIA	1	AM11805	---
10	DISCINETTO 60R	1	AM11805	6123
9	VALVOLA 3/4" ZINC 7895	1	AM1180C	---
8	O-RING 646 POLYPA/CR 177 A.P.	1	AGS2280	---
7	TESTATA	1	AGS3136	7217
6	RONDELLA M6 ZINC 6592	16	AM14882	---
5	VITE M6x50 ZINC UNI 5739	8	AM14882	---
4	COPRICHIAVITO PG. 11	1	AGS2000	7217
3	PRESSACAVO PG. 11	1	AGS2350	---
2	VITE 2,9x13 INOX UNI 7981	4	AM2525C	---
1	CAVO DI ALIMENTAZIONE	1	AP01550	---

DATA	26/01/98	OSSESSANO	CONTRULLATO	COMPLESSIVO
FIRMA	D.V.	MARTINETTO	DSB600L	
NOTE	ESPLOSO			
SCALE	SCALA			
LEGGENDE	Lettere			
CODE	0000			
REV	3			